Innovation Hills Restroom Sewer Extension ITB-RH-24-029

				DVM	Utilities	Superior Excavating	
		Sterling Heights, MI		Auburn Hills, MI			
				J	Ŭ .		
				Unit		Unit	
	Item Number and Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
		<u></u>					
1	MOBILIZATION, MAX 10%	1	LSUM	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
2	COLOR AUDIO-VIDEO ROUTE SURVEY, SPECIAL	1	LSUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
3	HMA, REM	67	SYD	\$26.00	\$1,742.00	\$16.50	\$1,105.50
4	SIDEWALK, REM	497	SFT	\$8.00	\$3,976.00	\$9.50	\$4,721.50
5	PAVT, REM	212	SYD	\$50.00	\$10,600.00	\$18.50	\$3,922.00
6	CURB AND GUTTER, REM	74	LFT	\$17.00	\$1,258.00	\$20.00	\$1,480.00
7	SANITARY MANHOLE, 48 INCH DIA.	5	EA	\$13,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$8,750.00	\$43,750.00
8	SANITARY SERVICE, 6 INCH, OPEN CUT	20	LFT	\$95.00	\$1,900.00	\$152.00	\$3,040.00
9	SANITARY SEWER, 8 INCH, HDD	182	LFT	\$408.00	\$74,256.00	\$265.00	\$48,230.00
10	SANITARY SEWER, 8 INCH, OPEN CUT	29	LFT	\$204.00	\$5,916.00	\$230.00	\$6,670.00
11	SANITARY SEWER, 12 INCH, HDD	1,009	LFT	\$316.00	\$318,844.00	\$275.00	\$277,475.00
12	EXISTING MANHOLE	1	EA	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
13	HMA, 5EML, 1.5 INCH	67	SYD	\$125.00	\$8,375.00	\$72.00	\$4,824.00
14	HMA, 4EML, 2 INCH	67	SYD	\$85.00	\$5,695.00	\$83.00	\$5,561.00
15	CONC PAVT, NONREINF CONC, 9 INCH	90	SYD	\$132.00	\$11,880.00	\$152.50	\$13,725.00
16	DRIVE APPROACH, NONREINF CONC, 8 INCH	32	SYD	\$101.00	\$3,232.00	\$135.00	\$4,320.00
17	SIDEWALK, CONC, 4 INCH	259	SFT	\$18.00	\$4,662.00	\$13.00	\$3,367.00
18	SIDEWALK RAMP, CONC, 6 INCH	238	SFT	\$22.00	\$5,236.00	\$16.50	\$3,927.00
19	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	10	FT	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$70.00	\$700.00
20	CURB AND GUTTER, CONC. DET B1 MOD	60	LFT	\$63.00	\$3,780.00	\$58.00	\$3,480.00
21	CURB RAMP OPENING, CONC	14	LFT	\$61.00	\$854.00	\$58.00	\$812.00
22	21AA AGGREGATE BASE, 10 INCH, SPECIAL	110	TON	\$51.00	\$5,610.00	\$52.00	\$5,720.00
23	EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION FOR UTILITY LOCATING	1	LSUM	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
24	SITE RESTORATION	1	LSUM	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
25	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LSUM	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
26	SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL	1	LSUM	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
27	NON HAZ CONT MAT HANDLING, DISPOSAL, LM	150	CYD	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00
	Base Bid Total (Items 1-27):		\$659,416.00		\$517,930.00		

ALTERNATE BID ITEMS

A1. TRENCH DEWATERING (NON-CONTAMINATED AREA)	5	EA	\$19,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$75,000.00
Alternate Bid Total (A1):		\$95,000.00		\$75,000.00		
Grand Total (1-27 + A1):		\$754,416.00		\$592,930.00		